NO.149(2017/10/01~10/31)

IR X ) & B
B4t 3 IRA X R
10A1H E&EEE£FE 1 2,506,900
10A1H EEEE£AE 1 2,506,901
10848 FT&FLDIHF 2,000 2,508,901
10A78 MMEFLNTEH AT 2,000 2,510,901
10888 TJSFLNITEHAT 10,000 2,520,901
10898 6/9 YUyx— Z# 600 2,520,301
10898 L—4— 2,000 2,518,301
10H9H MmERE 12,000 2,506,301
10H9H RRARZE 2,880 2,503,421
1089H BFUAV 1,600 2,501,821
10H9H BFIAV 14,000 2,487,821
10H9H HER 2,646 2,485,175
10898 6/16 JyFx— mERE 7,000 2,478,175
10A9H LY M URE 8,000 2,470,175
10898 L—4— 2,000 2,468,175
10898 02Jb—1s 2,650 2,465,525
10H9H M ARZE 10,080 2,455,445
1089H BFUAV 5,600 2,449,845
10898 HER 2,826 2,447,019
10898 7/7 Uy*— 02)L—Ls 2,650 2,444,369
10898 L—4— 2,000 2,442,369
10H9H HER 372 2,441,997
10898 7/28 Jyx— AR 10,080 2,431,917
1089H BFUAV 5,600 2,426,317
10898 HER 1,254 2,425,063
10898 8/15 Jyx— 2EM 630 2,424,433
10H9H MmERE 9,260 2,415,173
10H9H R 10,850 2,404,323
108 9H SESTE 380 2,403,943
10H9H Ry 4,620 2,399,323
10898 8/23 Jyx— Rl 10,850 2,388,473
108 9H ESTE 380 2,388,093
10A9H iRty 4,620 2,383,473
10898 8/29 Jyx— M 630 2,382,843
1089H =¥ 3,240 2,379,603
10898 8/30 JyFx— E 630 2,378,973
10H9H =iE 3,240 2,375,733
10898 9/9 Uy¥— R 10,850 2,364,883
108 9H ESTE 770 2,364,113
10A9H iRty 4,620 2,359,493
10898 9/12 YyFx— 2B 630 2,358,863
1089H =¥ 1,850 2,357,013
10898 9/23 JyFx— =¥ 21,700 2,335,313
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IR X ) & B
BT 3 IRA X R
10H9H Ry 660 2,334,653
10A9H JESTE 300 2,334,353
10898 9/24 Jyx— M 630 2,333,723
10H9H iES 8,640 2,325,083
108108 MASFELINTH 1,000 2,326,083
108148 ONZFLNTEH AT 2,000 2,328,083
108158 LYSELNITEH T 1,000 2,329,083
10158 ARSFINITEH (T 2,000 2,331,083
108168 O.Y&FLNITHE i+ 2,000 2,333,083
108178 OATFLNTZHF 1+ 1,000 2,334,083
108198 IMSFELNTHF At 1,000 2,335,083
10H 208 IHSFELNI S+ 2,000 2,337,083
108208 SK&FLNIH A+ 1,000 2,338,083
10A218 SSESFELNTHF++ 1,000 2,339,083
108218 ARV rR/IMNY 2,327 2,336,756
108258 S.SESFELNTHF i+ 1,000 2,337,756
108268 MISFLNTE N+ 1,000 2,338,756
108278 LYAILEE NO—AkL—Y 11,592 2,327,164
108308 KK&FLNITH(T 2,000 2,329,164
10A318 AMEELINTH 2,000 2,331,164
10A318 paypalF#il 2,622 2,328,542
108318 *UN—-%=%& 10,000 2,338,542
1085 &5t 44,002 212,359




